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Institute ID: IR17-COLL-2-18938

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years

PG [2 Years

Program(s)]

Program(s)]

Ph.D students enrolled

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Government of India

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

DCS Full Report COLLEGE

Institute Name: R. R. Mehta College of Science and C. L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur
Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

2015-16

1010

130

2014-15 2013-14
890 1010
105

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

UG

PG

Placement & Higher Studies

Students

No. of Male  No. of
Students Female
1465 1329
105 108

0 0

Total

Students

2794

213

Within State (Including
male & female)

2790 4

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

760

960

1144

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time
636

731

879

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

72

119

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

57

91

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Outside State (Including = Outside Country

male & female) (Including male & female)

No. of students placed through
campus placement

40

No. of students placed through
campus placement

0

—
=e

—_—

2012-13

Economically Backward
(Including male & female)

10

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

96000 (Ninety Six Thousand)
180000 (One Lac Eighty
thousand)

0 (Zero)

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

0(Zero)

0(Zero)

Socially Challenged (¢
Including male & ferr

1616

136

No. of students :
Higher Studies
320

478

490

No. of students !
Higher Studies

3
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(2014- 123 (2015- 81
15) 16)

Entrepreneurship

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

0(Zero)

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2015-16 2014-15

0 0

2013-14

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

176232 (One lac seventy six
thousand two hundred thirty two
rupees)

632037 (Six lac thirty two thousand
thirty seven rupees)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

152465 (One lac fifty two thousand
four hundred sixty five rupees)

45462875 (Four carore fifty four lac
sixty two thousand eight hundred
seventy five rupees)

217389 (Two lac seventeen
thousand three hundred eighty nine

2014-15

Utilised Amount

160000 (One lac sixty thousand
rupees)

248000 (Two lac forty eight
thousand rupees)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

170859 (One lac seventy thousand
eight hundred fifty nine rupees )

45214034 (Four carore fifty two lac
forty thousand thirty four rupees)

603859 (Six lac three thousand eight
hundred fifty nine rupees)

2013-14

Utilised Amc

276000 (Two lac sever
thousand)

96000 (Ninty six thosat

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

165859 (One lac sixty
eight hundred fifty nine

38172987 (Three caro
lac seventy two thousa
hundred eighty seven

827859 (Eight lac twen
thousand eight hundre
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of hostels and allied services) rupees) rupees)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): @

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 3 5

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 630000 485000

Amount Received in Words Zero Six lac Thirty thousand rupees Four lac Eighty Five thousand rupees

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 3/6
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Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-1
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 1 0 0
Total no. of Participants 4 0 0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 30000 0 0
Total Annual Earnings in Words thirty thousand Zero Zero

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, in some of tl
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, in some of tl

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Uploaded on |
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Yes
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Yes
5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Yes
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Yes
8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Yes

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
www.rrmsclpc.org

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently No. of Joining Leaving Joining Leaving Joining Leaving
(In Associated working Joinings Date 1 Date 1 Date 2 Date 2 Date 3 Date 3
Months) Last Year  with
institution?
1 Dr D N JOSHI 43 Associate Male Ph.D 84 Yes Yes Once 2009-
Professor 08-04
2 DrGD 47  Associate Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes Once 1994-
ACHARYA Professor 10-10
3 Dr JN PATEL 46 Associate Male Ph.D 110 Yes Yes Once 2007-
Professor 09-25
4 Dr KC PATEL 47 Associate Male Ph.D 264 Yes Yes Once 1994-
Professor 12-21

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData 4/6
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dr K P PATEL

Dr KV MEHTA

DrMC
LIMBACHIYA

Dr M K PATEL

DrMR
SOLANKI

Dr P S PATEL

DrRJ
PATHAK

DrSH
PRAJAPATI

DrSi
GATIYALA

DrY B Dabgar

Prof ALPA
PATEL

Prof B P
DHANDHUKIYA

Prof DN
PATEL

Prof D S
KHILARE

Prof DIPAK B
CHANDANI

Prof DIPTI
TIWARI

Prof HH
CHAUHAN

Prof HH
RATHOD

Prof HJ
PATEL

Prof HETAL
PATEL

Prof JA
PUROCHIT

Prof KK
MATHUR

Prof MK
JADAV

45

44

48

47

46

44

53

46

51

46

25

57

48

52

26

33

25

23

47

26

23

43

27

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean/
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.COM

M.COM

M.A.

(Economics)

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A.

(Economics)

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A

M. Phil

138

219

110

252

228

225

349

288

264

277

408

252

324

29

15

252

16

228

14

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

2007-
09-25

1998-
06-30

2007-
09-25

1995-
01-05

1997-
03-18

1997-
07-11

1987-
12-11

1998-
06-29

1994-
12-22

2007-
09-19

2016-
08-01

1982-
08-02

1995-
09-04

1989-
01-02

2016~
08-01

2016~
07-04

2014-
07-01

2015-
08-10

1995-
09-04

2016-
08-01

2015-
07-08

1997-
07-26

2015-
07-01
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

https:/mww.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewD CSData

Prof M N SHAH

Prof MR
RAVAL

Prof MEGHAL
PADHIYAR

Prof MEHULA
SABHAYA

Prof PV
MODH

Prof R B
PATEL

Prof RD
JOSHI

Prof RD
VARSAT

Prof RK
DERIYA

Prof RUPAL
BRAHMBHAT

Prof SN
JAISWAL

Prof SR
PANCHA

Prof SANGITA
SUTHAR

Prof
SONALBEN
PARMAR

Prof VINA
BHOJVANI

31

23

23

22

45

47

29

45

37

27

52

24

22

28

28

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

LLM

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

SLET

M.COM

M. Phil

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

M. Phil

23

15

263

216

26

228

72

348

17

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

2013-
07-01

2015-
08-10

2016-
06-30

2016~
08-01

1994-
10-14

2007-
09-25

2014-
07-25

1997-
08-01

2010-
07-15

2016-
07-07

1987-
01-02

2016-
06-29

2016-
06-29

2015-
06-12

2016-
07-02
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