

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR17-COLL-2-18938

Institute Name: R. R. Mehta College of Science and C. L. Parikh College of Commerce, Palanpur

Status: Submitted Edited: Yes

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1010	890	1010		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	130	105			
Ph.D students enrolled	0				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (S Including male & fem
UG	1465	1329	2794	2790	4	0	10	1616
PG	105	108	213	210	3	0	0	136
Ph.D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Solvensial regulations and the state of the						
Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students s Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	760	(2013- 14)	636	40	96000 (Ninety Six Thousand)	320
(2012- 13)	960	(2014- 15)	731	7	180000 (One Lac Eighty thousand)	478
(2013- 14)	1144	(2015- 16)	879	0	0 (Zero)	490

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students s Higher Studies
(2012- 13)	72	(2013- 14)	57	0	0(Zero)	3
(2013- 14)	119	(2014- 15)	91	0	0(Zero)	4

(2014- 15)	123	(2015- 16)	81	0	0(Zero)	2

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into T	op University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: 7

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: $\boxed{3}$

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 3

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)					
2015-16	2014-15	2013-14			
0	0	0			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amo
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exc	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	176232 (One lac seventy six thousand two hundred thirty two rupees)	160000 (One lac sixty thousand rupees)	276000 (Two lac sever thousand)
New Equipment for Laboratories	632037 (Six lac thirty two thousand thirty seven rupees)	248000 (Two lac forty eight thousand rupees)	96000 (Ninty six thosar
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	152465 (One lac fifty two thousand four hundred sixty five rupees)	170859 (One lac seventy thousand eight hundred fifty nine rupees)	165859 (One lac sixty eight hundred fifty nine
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	45462875 (Four carore fifty four lac sixty two thousand eight hundred seventy five rupees)	45214034 (Four carore fifty two lac forty thousand thirty four rupees)	38172987 (Three caro lac seventy two thousa hundred eighty seven
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance	217389 (Two lac seventeen thousand three hundred eighty nine	603859 (Six lac three thousand eight hundred fifty nine rupees)	827859 (Eight lac twen thousand eight hundre

of hostels and allied services)	rupees)		rupees)
---------------------------------	---------	--	---------

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	3	5
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	630000	485000
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Six lac Thirty thousand rupees	Four lac Eighty Five thousand rupees

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-1
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	1	0	0
Total no. of Participants	4	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	30000	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	thirty thousand	Zero	Zero

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Uploaded on 1
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Yes
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Yes
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Yes

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes www.rrmsclpc.org

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	No. of Joinings	Joining Date 1	Leaving Date 1	Joining Date 2	Leaving Date 2	Joining Date 3	Leaving Date 3
1	Dr D N JOSHI	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	Once	2009- 08-04					
2	Dr G D ACHARYA	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	Once	1994- 10-10					
3	Dr J N PATEL	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	Once	2007- 09-25					
4	Dr K C PATEL	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	Once	1994- 12-21					

5	Dr K P PATEL	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	Once	2007- 09-25			
6	Dr K V MEHTA	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	219	Yes	Yes	Once	1998- 06-30			
7	Dr M C LIMBACHIYA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	Once	2007- 09-25			
8	Dr M K PATEL	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	Once	1995- 01-05			
9	Dr M R SOLANKI	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	Once	1997- 03-18			
10	Dr P S PATEL	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	225	Yes	Yes	Once	1997- 07-11			
11	Dr R J PATHAK	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	Once	1987- 12-11			
12	Dr S H PRAJAPATI	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	Once	1998- 06-29			
13	Dr S I GATIYALA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	Once	1994- 12-22			
14	Dr Y B Dabgar	46	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	Yes	Once	2007- 09-19			
15	Prof ALPA PATEL	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	2	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 08-01			
16	Prof B P DHANDHUKIYA	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	408	Yes	Yes	Once	1982- 08-02			
17	Prof D N PATEL	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	252	Yes	Yes	Once	1995- 09-04			
18	Prof D S KHILARE	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	324	Yes	Yes	Once	1989- 01-02			
19	Prof DIPAK B CHANDANI	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	2	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 08-01			
20	Prof DIPTI TIWARI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	5	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 07-04			
21	Prof H H CHAUHAN	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	29	Yes	Yes	Once	2014- 07-01			
22	Prof H H RATHOD	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	15	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 08-10			
23	Prof H J PATEL	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A. (Economics)	252	Yes	Yes	Once	1995- 09-04			
24	Prof HETAL PATEL	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 08-01			
25	Prof J A PUROHIT	23	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	16	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 07-08			
26	Prof K K MATHUR	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	228	Yes	Yes	Once	1997- 07-26			
27	Prof M K JADAV	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	14	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 07-01			

28	Prof M N SHAH	31	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	23	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 07-01		
29	Prof M R RAVAL	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	15	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 08-10		
30	Prof MEGHAL PADHIYAR	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	3	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 06-30		
31	Prof MEHULA SABHAYA	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 08-01		
32	Prof P V MODH	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	263	Yes	Yes	Once	1994- 10-14		
33	Prof R B PATEL	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	216	Yes	Yes	Once	2007- 09-25		
34	Prof R D JOSHI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	26	Yes	Yes	Once	2014- 07-25		
35	Prof R D VARSAT	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	228	Yes	Yes	Once	1997- 08-01		
36	Prof R K DERIYA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	72	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 07-15		
37	Prof RUPAL BRAHMBHAT	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	2	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 07-07		
38	Prof S N JAISWAL	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	348	Yes	Yes	Once	1987- 01-02		
39	Prof S R PANCHA	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 06-29		
40	Prof SANGITA SUTHAR	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	3	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 06-29		
41	Prof SONALBEN PARMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	17	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 06-12		
42	Prof VINA BHOJVANI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	3	Yes	Yes	Once	2016- 07-02		